
AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I '"A 1

2All osEWjTjMODIFVCA11O14 NO. a. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUIE$ICMOWPRC)ASE REG. NO. S. PROJECT NO (It sPpyalcaS
M009 See Block 16C ADM-13-056 I

.ISSUEDBY CODE 3100 .ADSTEREOSYQI0V *o 6) CODE [3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: ail Stop: TWB-O1-BIOM
mail Stop: TWB-01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

0. NAME ANOADORESS OF CONTRACTOR iNo.. s•bwl cr/. Steel wid ZIP Code) pq b9. AMENDMENT OF SOuCITATION NO.

EXPERIAN INFORMATION SOLUTIONS, INC
EXPERIAN

955 AMERICAN L.N

SCHAUMBURG IL 601734983

ONThRAGWORoER NO.

COOE I FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS

[] The above numbered solicitation Is amended as sot forth in Item 14. The hour and date specifted for receipt of Offers []is extended, F-isnotetended.
Offers must acknowledge recelpt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the Solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:
(a) By completing Ntems 8 and 15. and returning _ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each Copy of the
offer submitted: or (c) By separate letter or telgram whtic includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbera. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER- If by virtue of tis amendment you desire to change an offer already submilted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solcitatlion and this amendment, and Is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12.ACCOUNTINGANOAPPROPRIATIONDATA (IfI q.*1d) B & R:2013-40-51-F-170; Job Code: D2372; BOC: 252A
App#: 31X0200; FAIMIS: 130031
NAICS: 541211; obligated Amount: $3,000.00

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(Xi A. THIS CtANGE ORDER IS ISSVED PURSUANT TO: (Spedly waily( THE CHANES SET FORIhIN fEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO IN ITEM Ia.

B. THE A80VE NUMBERED CONTRACT~ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECI THE ADMINISTRATIVIE CHANOES Ibic as i - sgei n Iapg P" t. oppeoprsoon dalf. w-)
SET FORT" IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 4,1030•.

C. n-SSUPPI.MENTALAGRF.F.IJTIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TOAUTHORnTY OF: 52.217-9 Option to extend the term of the contract
X iRAN• 2000)

0. OTHER (Spedy lre of MOmmSWn 8 tn (mMAR2i0y)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 1-is rnot. [•J is required to s*gn this document and return
1  

copies to the Issuing office.

14. DESCRPTION OF AIENDOENT&OWFICATION ( o•nfwd by UlOP ..d~. Idk• AsdlQ• S•IflIonfld 545€ d ndKsrn s .)

See Description on page Two

Eo-pI m pewdedmb hwmal uffms w4 oisjn cmft cI,. doqAr.A ffwow-aain WIwn SA w i0A. on h"W*osi dww.e, ,unwm wxhaved ano I- Me. Itma W

IS&. NAME AND TITLE OF SiGNER (I"I'm ,* ISA NAME AMD TITLE or CONTRACTINO OFFICER rrm.. esPal)
611 * A.Michael A. Turner

ftA~aqj;9Contracting Officer

ftTWFFRýR ýý 1C.DATE SIGNED 1605 UNITEG WIA 1;0 C DATE SIGNED

By]
S_ 3 oifC conpw~goe GROW)L.

NSN 75a.I 152-4l07
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. fD043)

Preaimbod by SA - FAR (48 CFR) 63.243

201Z
TEMPLATE. A kMOO W800I



The purpose of this modification is to:
(1) Exercise option year 4 extending the period of performance until October 31, 2013.
(2) Increase the contract ceiling by $10,474.92 from $41,899.68 to $52,374.60
(3) Provide incremental funding in the amount of $3,000.00 which increases the total obligated amount from

$20,949.84 to $23,949.84. This action will leave $28,424.76 remaining to be obligated towards the contract
ceiling.

Total Order Ceiling Amount: $52,374.60 (Changed)

Total Order Obligated Amount: $23,949.84 (Changed)

Period of Performance: November 1, 2008 through October 31, 2013 (Changed)

All Other terms and conditions will remain the same


